



HOUSE COMMITTEE USE ONLY

HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENT NO. 2

OFFERED BY

REPRESENTATIVE

Lichtenegger

OF

146

AMEND

House Bill

BILL NUMBER

3

PAGE

8

SECTION

3.200

LINE

4

BY

Deleting "118,434,785" and inserting "125,100,914";

Further amend said bill, said page, section 3.205, line 3, by deleting "4,179,321" and inserting "4,422,480";

Further amend said bill, page 9, section 3.210, line 3, by deleting "47,890,520" and inserting "50,672,034";

Further amend said bill, said page, section 3.215, line 3, by deleting "39,415,866" and inserting "41,702,875";

Further amend said bill, said page, section 3.220, line 3, by deleting "71,369,544" and inserting "75,548,387";

Further amend said bill, page 10, section 3.225, line 3, by deleting "15,824,150" and inserting "16,369,863";

Further amend said bill, said page, section 3.230, line 3, by deleting "35,936,829" and inserting "38,025,898";

Further amend said bill, said page, section 3.235, line 3, by deleting "26,939,772" and inserting "28,501,302";

Further amend said bill, said page, section 3.240, line 3, by deleting "20,795,540" and inserting "21,753,710";

Further amend said bill, page 11, section 3.245, line 3, by deleting "19,191,925" and inserting "19,859,787";

Further amend said bill, said page, section 3.250, line 3, by deleting "8,644,778" and inserting "9,048,793";

Further amend said bill, said page, section 3.255, line 4, by deleting "360,669,248" and inserting "381,682,768";

Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.

ACTION TAKEN

*Passed*

DATE

*2.11.15*

*J*

